2017 PenFlorida District Finals Flight 4

Team Score Report (2 way ties broken by head to head, 3+ way ties broken by points)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)
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Team
These Girls Rock JBQ
Team B Victory Church
Bionic Bible Buddies

LIFE Church Brothers and Sister

God’s Squad
Melissa-FCF
Eric-FCF

Church
Faith AG Orlando
Victory Church
LIFE Church AG
LIFE Church AG
City Church
Freedom Christian Fellowship
Freedom Christian Fellowship

Individual Score Report (Ties broken by QuizOuts)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)
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Quizzer
Dean Whitley
Gavin Harrop
Graceline Bland
Gabby Longoria
Temaria Murphy
Edie Thompson
Oceanna Allinson
Harlie Bland
Isaac Robbins
Jordan Spence
Isaac George
Jeremy Santiago
Hayden Wright
Ryleigh Whitley
Alicia Strikland
Markus Deoliveira
Aaron Lopez
Christian Granillo
Trevor Carter
Annalise Carroway
Mikey Wolf
Maddox Mantegna
Malika Johnson
Josiah Scott
Tyler Cannon

Team

WIL
5\1
5\1
42
3\3
2\4
2\4
0\6

Church

LIFE Church Brothers and Sister LIFE Church AG

God's Squad

These Girls Rock JBQ
Team B Victory Church
Team B Victory Church
Bionic Bible Buddies
Melissa-FCF

These Girls Rock JBQ
Bionic Bible Buddies
These Girls Rock JBQ
Eric-FCF

Eric-FCF

Team B Victory Church
Bionic Bible Buddies
Melissa-FCF
Melissa-FCF

Bionic Bible Buddies

LIFE Church Brothers and Sister

Melissa-FCF

Eric-FCF

God’'s Squad

Team B Victory Church

LIFE Church Brothers and Sister

God’s Squad
Eric-FCF

City Church

Faith AG Orlando

Victory Church

Victory Church

LIFE Church AG

Freedom Christian Fellowship
Faith AG Orlando

LIFE Church AG

Faith AG Orlando

Freedom Christian Fellowship
Freedom Christian Fellowship
Victory Church

LIFE Church AG

Freedom Christian Fellowship
Freedom Christian Fellowship
LIFE Church AG

LIFE Church AG

Freedom Christian Fellowship
Freedom Christian Fellowship
City Church

Victory Church

LIFE Church AG

City Church

Freedom Christian Fellowship

Total
680
680
520
655
385
395
330

Total
600
350
310
280
270
210
210
205
170
165
150
140
120

90
75
70
50
45
40
30
25
10
10
10
10

AVG
113.33
113.33
86.67
109.17
64.17
65.83
55

AVG QO

100
58.33
51.67
46.67

45

35

35
34.17
28.33

275

25
23.33

20

15
12.5
11.67
8.33
7.5
6.67

417
1.67
1.67
1.67
1.67

3
4
1
2



