eam	Score Report (2 way ties broken by head	to head, 3+ way ties broken by points)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)			
#	Team	Church	W\L	Total	AVG	
1	These Girls Rock JBQ	Faith AG Orlando	5\1	680	113.33	
1	Team B Victory Church	Victory Church	5\1	680	113.33	
2	Bionic Bible Buddies	LIFE Church AG	4\2	520	86.67	
3	LIFE Church Brothers and Sister	LIFE Church AG	3\3	655	109.17	
4	God`s Squad	City Church	2\4	385	64.17	
5	Melissa-FCF	Freedom Christian Fellowship	2\4	395	65.83	
6	Eric-FCF	Freedom Christian Fellowship	0\6	330	55	
divid	lual Score Report (Ties broken by QuizO	uts)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)				
#	Quizzer	Team	Church	Total	AVG	C
1	Dean Whitley	LIFE Church Brothers and Sister	LIFE Church AG	600	100	
2	Gavin Harrop	God`s Squad	City Church	350	58.33	
3	Graceline Bland	These Girls Rock JBQ	Faith AG Orlando	310	51.67	
4	Gabby Longoria	Team B Victory Church	Victory Church	280	46.67	
5	Temaria Murphy	Team B Victory Church	Victory Church	270	45	
6	Edie Thompson	Bionic Bible Buddies	LIFE Church AG	210	35	
6	Oceanna Allinson	Melissa-FCF	Freedom Christian Fellowship	210	35	
7	Harlie Bland	These Girls Rock JBQ	Faith AG Orlando	205	34.17	
8	Isaac Robbins	Bionic Bible Buddies	LIFE Church AG	170	28.33	
9	Jordan Spence	These Girls Rock JBQ	Faith AG Orlando	165	27.5	
10	Isaac George	Eric-FCF	Freedom Christian Fellowship	150	25	
11	Jeremy Santiago	Eric-FCF	Freedom Christian Fellowship	140	23.33	Γ
12	Hayden Wright	Team B Victory Church	Victory Church	120	20	
13	Ryleigh Whitley	Bionic Bible Buddies	LIFE Church AG	90	15	
14	Alicia Strikland	Melissa-FCF	Freedom Christian Fellowship	75	12.5	
15	Markus Deoliveira	Melissa-FCF	Freedom Christian Fellowship	70	11.67	
16	Aaron Lopez	Bionic Bible Buddies	LIFE Church AG	50	8.33	
17	Christian Granillo	LIFE Church Brothers and Sister	LIFE Church AG	45	7.5	
18	Trevor Carter	Melissa-FCF	Freedom Christian Fellowship	40	6.67	
19	Annalise Carroway	Eric-FCF	Freedom Christian Fellowship	30	5	
20	Mikey Wolf	God`s Squad	City Church	25	4.17	
21	Maddox Mantegna	Team B Victory Church	Victory Church	10	1.67	Γ
21	Malika Johnson	LIFE Church Brothers and Sister	LIFE Church AG	10	1.67	
21	Josiah Scott	God`s Squad	City Church	10	1.67	
21	Tyler Cannon	Eric-FCF	Freedom Christian Fellowship	10	1.67	Г